6:00
6:25
6:50
7:15
7:40
8:05
8:30
8:55
9:20

6:00
6:25
6:50
7:15
7:40
8:05
8:30
8:55
9:20

Week 1 - April 29th
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters

Rocky Rococo

Week 6 - June 3rd
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC

Week 2 - May 6th
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services

Sky Busters

Week 7 - June 10th
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters
Rocky Rococo

River Rats

Week 3 - May 13th
Sky Busters
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance

Greater Ins Services

Week 8 - June 17th
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters

Rocky Rococo

H = Teams turn to help with filling traps and or scoring be at the club by 5:45
Party Night - July 8th

Schedule

Thursday Night Trap League
Schedule

Week 4 - May 20th
Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto

Bluffview Insurance

Week 9 - June 24th
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance
Greater Ins Services

Sky Busters

Week 5 - May 27th

Bluffview Insurance

Greater Ins Services
Sky Busters

Rocky Rococo
River Rats

Clason GMC
Lukes Auto

Week 10 - July 1st
Sky Busters
Rocky Rococo
River Rats
Clason GMC
Lukes Auto
Bluffview Insurance

Greater Ins Services



