## Thursday Night Trap League Schedule

	Week 1 - April 29th	Week 2 - May 6th	Week 3 - May 13th	Week 4 - May 20th	Week 5 - May 27th	
6:00	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	<b>Bluffview Insurance</b>	Н
6:25	Clason GMC	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	
6:50	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	
7:15	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	
7:40	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	
8:05	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	<b>Bluffview Insurance</b>	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	
8:30	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	<b>Bluffview Insurance</b>	Lukes Auto	
8:55						
9:20						

	Week 6 - June 3rd	Week 7 - June 10th	Week 8 - June 17th	Week 9 - June 24th	Week 10 - July 1st	
6:00	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	Н
6:25	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	<b>Rocky Rococo</b>	
6:50	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	River Rats	
7:15	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	Clason GMC	
7:40	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	Bluffview Insurance	Lukes Auto	
8:05	River Rats	<b>Rocky Rococo</b>	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	<b>Bluffview Insurance</b>	
8:30	Clason GMC	River Rats	Rocky Rococo	Sky Busters	<b>Greater Ins Services</b>	
8:55						
9:20						

H = Teams turn to help with filling traps and or scoring be at the club by 5:45

Party Night - July 8th